engine and MeccAlte alternator.
BRAND : Tempest
ENGINE : Perkins, UK
ALTERNATOR : Mecc Alte, UK
CONTROL MODULE : Deepsea, UK
PORT OF SHIPMENT:  Felixstowe porto UK
AVAILABILITY: 5 to 15 days from ready stock
subject to availability.

6 Final Order price (Excluding VAT & AIT) 7,80,000.00

In Word: Seven Lac Eighty Thousand a3DT) only.

Terms And condition:

Payment term                  :  100% payment before delivery.

Warranty                           :  1  year (12 months) or 1500 hours whichever comes first from the date of
delivery.

Installation                        :